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Week 3 (April 12-April 18) 15K

Place

|
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Jeff van Rosmalen
Darcey Harder
Arli Cruikshank
Don Bevington
Janie Parson

Bob Cox

Chris Hopiavuori
Bryan Ezako
Rebecca Sturgess
Aldo Furlan
Steven Hall
Terence Karacsony
Lindsey Green
Phillip Pawluk
Henri Arbez
Gordon Flett

Gary Gervais

Time

1:00:05

1:01:36

1:04.:56

10553

107022

1:07:43

1:08:18

1:08:59

1:209:53

1:10:36

1:12:56

1:12:56

1:14:19

1:15:18

1:16:27

1:16:59

1:18:02
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32
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36
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Name

Tressa Alexiuk
Bill Gamache
Andrew Ferguson
Brenda Krueger
M Alexiuk

Cory Epp

Taylor Goodon
Andrew Swan
Andrew Pullen
Noel Beckel
Martial Hebert
Paula Anderson
Janette Rodewald
Andrew Reid
Kate Isanski

Jim Wernham
Kathy Taylor
Marie Roberts
Rachel Alder

Linda Funk

Time

1:19:58

1:20:04

1:20:41

1:20:48

1:271:00

1:21:14

1:21:15

1:21:34

1:21:42

1:21:57

1:21:59

1:22:32

1:22:50

1:24:13

1:24:28

1:24.37

1:26:19

1:26:20

1:26:33

1:27:20



Place
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
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25

56

57

Name

Denae Rott
Bryanne McLaughlin
Joel Remis
Genevieve Mitchell
Shawn Bjornsson
Sylvia Loewen
Daryl Croft

Shelley Borschawa
Clemus Laurila

Reg Brown
Alexandra Loeppky
Gale Walker
Dorothy McColl
Louise Stuart

Amy Passmaore
Heather Duckworth
Andrea Bilash
Tony Hoess

Nicole Dunn

Jessica Hargrove

Time

1:27:40

1:27:50

1:27:58

1:28:18

1:28:32

1:29:50

1:31:06

1:31:20

1:32:00

1:33:34

1:34:46

1:36:03

1:36:21

1:39:10

1:40:27

1:40:33

1:47:00

1:41:00

1:41:02

1:42:34
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67
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69
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Share

Name

Jingting Ma

Anita Wrubleski
Catherine Moltzan
Joanne Embree

Erid Mendoza
Frederica Emery
Sean Workman
Christy Rogowski
David Van Heyst
Carmen Basarowich
Jim Anderson
Debbie Felgate-Stone
Jack Dubnicoff

George Koch

Time

1:43:23
1:43:24
1:45:09
1:49:32
1:50:26
1:50:54
Tani17
1:53:14
1:53:58
2:00:00
2:07:09
2:17:02
2:43.:06

2:43:50
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